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Latvijas ziemas cempionats

Pro

Martins Vilmanis
Ugis Voiciss

Dairis Sinkevigs
Klavs Kalnins
Verners KirSs
Oskars Zikmanis
Radolfs Lagzda
Oskars Zomerfelds
Emils Simanskis
Sandris Marnieks
Guntars Zulgis-Sélis

Juniori

Klavs Kalnins
Radolfs Lagzda
Emils Simanskis
Sandris Marnieks

I
19
23
31
23
23
27
27
28
25
35
23

23
27
25
35

I
22
21
26
25
22
22
36
26
34
48
31

25
36
34
48

"
24
26
24
24
23
22
31
28
32
32
22

24
31
32
32

v
22
23
21
25
25
36
30
26
36
31
24

25
30
36
31

22
24
20
25
26
26
20
33
39
38
32

Vid.

24,25
31,00
31,75
36,50

Liepaja

Vi
22
22
24
25
29
29
22
26
33
36
126

Vid.
21,83
23,17
24,33
24,50
24,67
27,00
27,67
27,83
33,17
36,67
43,00

Summa

97
124
127
146

29.03.14

Summa
131
139
146
147
148
162
166
167
199
220
258

Reitings
68,71
56,11
45,21
40,82
36,48
29,63
25,30
21,56
15,07
10,91

6,98

Reitings

41,24
25,81
18,90
13,70



